
 
 
 
 
 

Holiday season order cut off and delivery schedule 2023  
 

 

• Gentech ® Generators 

 

 

Last deliveries: Friday 22 December 

Deliveries throughout Christmas period: Wednesday 27 and Friday 29 December 

No deliveries on closed dates 

Normal deliveries recommence Tuesday 2 January 

Please let us know of any changes to requirements over the Christmas and New Year 

period by Friday 24 November 

• I-131 capsules and solutions  

 
Order cut off for deliveries from Friday 22 December to Wednesday 27 December: 1pm 
AEDT Thursday 21 December 
 
Normal deliveries recommence from Wednesday 27 December 

Order cut off for deliveries on Tuesday 2 January: 3pm AEDT Friday 29 December 

• Lu-177 

Order cut off for deliveries from 19 December: 1pm AEDT Wednesday 6 December 

Order cut off for deliveries from 27 December - 1pm AEDT Wednesday 13 December 

Order cut off for deliveries from 2 January - 1pm AEDT Wednesday 20 December 

• I-123 MIBG   

 
Last delivery of the year: Thursday 21 December 
Orders must be placed by 5pm AEDT Friday 15 December 
 
First delivery 2024: Thursday 11 January 
Orders must be placed by 5pm AEDT Thursday 4 January 
  

• I-123 Radiochemical 

 
Last delivery of the year: Tuesday 12 December 
Orders must be placed by 5pm AEDT Thursday 07 December 
 
First delivery of 2024: Wednesday 10 January 
Orders must be placed by 5pm AEDT Thursday 04 January 
 

 

Customer Service will be closed: 
 

Monday 25 December 2023 and Tuesday 26 December 2023 

Monday 1 January 2024 

Customer Service will be open: 

Wednesday 27 December 2023 to Friday 29 December 2023 

Tuesday 2 January 2024 

Normal business hours and deliveries will recommence on Tuesday 2 January 2024. 
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